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Tools - Cutting & Finishing
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Taper Pin Metric

Straight Shank Metric

Hand Reamer

Tungsten Carbide

Rotary Burrs

Rotary Files

Deburring Cutters - continued
Pipe, 10-34mm

ABRAFILE

Ì A range of tungsten carbide rotary burrs
Ì They achieve a high stock removal com-

bined with smooth finish on metal and
plastics

Ì Ideally suited for freehand stock removal,
weld preparation and finishing of alloy
steel

Purpose made for quick and effective deburring of electrical conduit, copper pipe, or any
tubes or large holes.

Ì Set of three double ended rotary files
Ì Supplied in 4, 4.5 and 5.5mm diameters, 90mm long
Ì Ideal for altering or enlarging holes and deburring in wood, plastic or metal

Ì HSS hand taper pin reamers - imperial
sizes DIN 9

Ì The nominal size is hte small end of the
reamer

Ì The reamers have a 1 in 50 taper
Ì Used as general purpose reamer for all

types of materials

ACT296

ACT365

Ì A range of HSS hand reamers to finsih pre-drilled holes to an H7 tolerance
Ì The reamers have a 2° taper lead for 1.5 times diameter in length to provide an easy

cutting start and an improved finish
Ì For use after an opening drill of 0.5mm / 1/64" diameter smaller than the reamer di-

ameter
Ì Used as a general-purpose reamer for all types of materials

d d1 d2 l2 l1 Mftrs. List No. Order Code
3.0 4.16 2.9 63 85 750403 705-1566
4.0 5.4 3.9 75 100 750404 705-1578
5.0 6.64 4.9 87 115 750405 705-1580
6.0 8.28 5.9 119 150 750406 705-1591
8.0 10.72 7.9 141 177 750408 705-1608
10.0 13.16 9.9 163 205 7504010 705-1610

Ø l2 l1 Mftrs. List No. Order Code Ø l2 l1 Mftrs. List No. Order Code
3 31 62 730603.0 705-0926 12 76 152 7306012.0 705-1104
5 44 87 730605.0 705-0963 16 87 175 7306016.0 705-1189
6 48 93 730606.0 705-0987 20 100 201 7306020.0 705-1232
8 58 115 730608.0 705-1025 25 115 231 7306025.0 705-1359
10 66 124 7306010 705-1062 30 124 247 7306030.0 705-1402
11 71 142 7306011.0 705-1086

Head Head Shank Overall Mftrs Order
Style Ø Length Ø Length List No. Code
Cone 3 11 3 38 T2200 700-9768
Ball nosed cylinder 3 13 3 38 T3200 700-9770
Ball nosed cylinder 6 19 6 50 T3400 700-9781
Ball nosed cylinder 8 19 6 65 T3500 700-9793
Ball nosed cylinder 10 19 6 65 T3600 700-9800
Ball nosed cylinder 13 19 6 65 T3700 700-9811
Ball nosed cone 13 30 6 75 T4700 700-9823
Oval 3 6 3 38 T5220 700-9835
Oval 13 22 6 67 T5700 700-9847
Tree 3 13 3 38 T6200 700-9859
Tree 6 16 6 50 T6400 700-9860
Tree 10 19 6 65 T6500 700-9872
Tree 13 25 6 70 T6800 700-9884
Ball 3 2.7 3 38 T7200 700-9896
Ball 10 9 6 53 T7600 700-9902
Ball nosed tree 10 19 6 65 T9600 700-9914
Ball nosed tree 13 25 6 70 T9700 700-9926
Cylinder 3 13 3 38 T1200 700-9938
Cylinder 6 19 6 50 T1400 700-9940
Cylinder 10 19 6 65 T1600 700-9951
Cylinder 13 19 6 65 T1700 700-9963
Cylinder 10 19 6 65 T1602 700-9975

Price Each
Order Code 1+ 6+ 24+

589-755 2.75 2.48 2.34

Price Each
Order Code 1+ 4+ 20+ 40+

105-205 20.02 18.16 17.13 15.20

ACT138A

ACT15

ACT139

Price Each
Order Code 1+ 4+ 10+ 20+ 40+
705-0926 10.50 10.21 10.07 9.93 9.80
705-0963 8.19 7.96 7.85 7.75 7.64
705-0987 8.61 8.37 8.25 8.15 8.03
705-1025 9.87 9.60 9.46 9.33 9.21
705-1062 11.55 11.22 11.08 10.93 10.78
705-1086 17.36 16.87 16.64 16.42 16.20
705-1104 13.02 12.66 12.48 12.32 12.15
705-1189 17.91 17.41 17.18 16.95 16.72
705-1232 26.10 25.38 25.03 24.69 24.36
705-1359 51.09 49.68 48.99 48.33 47.68
705-1402 66.82 64.97 64.08 63.21 62.37

Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING

Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 4+ 10+ 20+ 40+
T2200 700-9768 4.04 3.67 3.37 3.16 2.97
T3200 700-9770 5.48 4.98 4.57 4.28 4.03
T3400 700-9781 10.36 9.42 8.63 8.09 7.62
T3500 700-9793 11.16 10.15 9.30 8.72 8.21
T3600 700-9800 12.20 11.09 10.17 9.53 8.97
T3700 700-9811 14.72 13.38 12.27 11.50 10.82
T4700 700-9823 16.76 15.24 13.97 13.09 12.32
T5220 700-9835 5.96 5.42 4.97 4.66 4.38
T5700 700-9847 17.36 15.78 14.47 13.56 12.76
T6200 700-9859 5.20 4.73 4.33 4.06 3.82
T6400 700-9860 11.84 10.76 9.87 9.25 8.71
T6500 700-9872 12.36 11.24 10.30 9.66 9.09
T6800 700-9884 16.52 15.02 13.77 12.91 12.15
T7200 700-9896 6.24 5.67 5.20 4.87 4.59
T7600 700-9902 9.44 8.58 7.87 7.37 6.94
T9600 700-9914 13.36 12.15 11.13 10.44 9.82
T9700 700-9926 17.60 16.00 14.67 13.75 12.94
T1200 700-9938 4.40 4.00 3.67 3.44 3.24
T1400 700-9940 9.00 8.18 7.50 7.03 6.62
T1600 700-9951 11.68 10.62 9.73 9.12 8.59
T1700 700-9963 13.92 12.65 11.60 10.88 10.24
T1602 700-9975 14.00 12.73 11.67 10.94 10.29




